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'BJ EBy City Clerk at 12:27 pm, Nov 29, 2022

BOSTON COLLEGIATE
CHARTER SCHOOL

Board of Trustees Retreat Agenda
December 3, 2022
215 Sydney Street, Dorchester

Arrival and Breakfast

Complete Reading The Inclusion Imperative for Boards

Group Connections

Small Group Reflections on The Inclusion Imperative for Boards
VOTE/Update to School Policy on Bias-Based Incidents
VOTE/Capital Projects Decision-Making Timeline
VOTE/Approval of October Board Meeting Minutes
Break

Small Groups Microlab Protocol

Gallery Walk

Strategic Plan Reflections

Break/Lunch

Group Share Outs

Action Steps

Adjournment

8:00 am
8:15 am
8:30 am
8:40 am
9:15 am
9:40 am
9:48 am
9:50 am
10:00 am
10:20 am
10:50 am
11:40 am
11:50 am
12:20 pm

12:30 pm
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